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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka
4™ <1 Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore — 560 041

RGU/Adm/BDS/ D663 /2021-22 Date: 27/06/2022

To,
The Principal
SHARAVATHI DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SHIMOGA

Sir/Madam
Sub: “Admission Approval for BDS Course for the academic year 2021-22”

Ref: 1. RGU/UG/ADM/COE/2021-22, dtd: 24/01/2022
2. RGU/UG/ADM/COE/2021-22, dtd: 17/06/2022
3. ACA/AFF/DENTAL NOTIFICATION/BDS-MDS & PG Dip/2021-22, dtd:
07/06/2021, 30/08/2021 & 11/11/2021

4, Registrar and Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor Approval dated: 25 & 27/05/2022 &
07/06/2022

Please find here with enclosed admission approval list of students for BDS course for
the year 2021-22. The total number of admissions approved is 61 ( Sixty One ) only under
reference (4) and the admissions not approved is 0 (Zero). Approval is given on the basis
of documents submitted by Principal/Dean of the colleges. If any document found fake
University will withdraw the admission approval of the student in question and legal action
will be initiated against the concerned Principal/Management of the college.

Further you are informed to college all the original documents of approved student of
2021-22 should be collected by your office immediately or within fortnight or at the
earliest. If the documents are not collected within the stipulated time University is not
responsible for any misplacement of the records.

""Approved by Hon'ble Vice Chancellor"
Yours faithfully,

strar

GUHS, Bangalor
gy
Note:-

1. Principal/Management are here by directed to discharge the student/s whose admission is not approved and submit
the compliance report to the university within ten days from today. If no report is received it shall be presumed
that the directions are complied with. No correspondence in this regard will be entertained. For any violation, the
Principal/ Management will be solely held responsible.

2. Itis hereby informed that the name of the student approved in the admission statement will be based on the KEA
admission portal.

3. Ifany spelling mistake has been found in the admission approved list, the same may be brought to the notice of this
office within one month along with prescribed fees and attested Xerox copy of 10" Marks Card.

Copy to:
1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.

2. The Secretary, Dental Council of India, Aiwan-E-Galib Marg, Kotla Road, New Delhi-110002.
3. Director, Curriculum Development, RGUHS, Bangalore.
4. System Analyst, RGUHS Web Server.
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Name of the students whose admission is approved

Faculty : DENTAL
College : D663-Sharavathi Dental College & Hospital, Shimoga

Course: BDS

SL.No NEET CETNO &  Name 6f“t'h'e Candidate o ” hééisffétion Number
1 EU103  ABHINANDAN AKKOLE - L 21D2406
2 XF380  AFREEN RUMANA - " . 21D2407
3 ER252  AMRUTAV GANIGER ~ . 21D2408
4 GG438  AMRUTHAJ - | | 21D2409
5 QK084  .ANANYABS ~ 2102410
6 WJ302  |ASHWITHA S SHETTY ~ T 2102411
7 AP291  ASMA = | 2102412
8 XF383  BHUMIKARM ‘ 2102413
9 . NRO74 DEEPA GAJANAN SHIRODAKAR .- . 21D2414
10 | CC551  DEEPTHI THARAKESHWARA -  21D2415
11 A1066  DIVYAJ - | 21D2416
12 GL061 G SSANJANA -~ | 21D2417
13 TG474  GAYATHRI RAMAPPA HOLEPPANAVAR 21D2418
14 XF378  HAFSANIKHAT ~ | 21D2419
15 A2100  HARSHINIS *~ | ] 21D2420
16 XB222  JAVERIYA SHAHEEN ..  21D2421
17 DE396  JAYADEVISIDARAICHOUGALE »~  21D2422
18 GY085  KVEENA = o 2102423
19 UN167  KUSUMASHREEL - - 21D2424
20 QX413  MADEEHA THUR RAHAMAN S - 21D2425
21 CG160  MEGHA SHANKAR GOUDA PATIL | 21D2426
22 ZK255  MEGHANATH KALLAPPA KAMBLE - 21D2427
23 XA264  MEHAR KHALANDARI - 21D2428
24 XE334  MOHAMMED JUNAID BAIG - 21D2429
25 . C5124  MOHAMMED SAIFULLA . 21D2430
26 LW442  NABIL AHMED - | ' 2102431
27 SP639  :NIDA SAHER .- 21D2432
28 SQ452 'NITHEESHP - T 24p2433

29 YA490 NITHYAGP 21D2434
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32
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41
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

C6603

PU290
XCO076
DY229
ZP08BO
QK175
XD230
EJ222
XF416
1J546
UDO021
AV025
XS288
LV161
XE092
WL464
ZH360
SA351
CJ167
JP365
JP115
TK121
DU294
XB176
QX497
DN185
XJ171
LLO93
NR171
DL576
XE028
KY304

PAVANASHREE MH —
'PAVITRAV BHAJANTRI —
POOJAHU ~

POOJAR —

PPRAJYOT ISHWAR PATGAR —
PRANAVCM =~
PRATHEEKSHAMP —
'PREET! MAHVEER BALIKAI _.

'PRERANA S HULLATTI -
" PRIYA B TALAWAR .~

s

'PRIYANKA M MURGOD

~ RAKSHITHA S -

‘REENA FERNANDIS

'RUQAIYYAHUDA ~

SAFA QUTEEJA
'SAHANA NAGAPPA KUMBAR -
SAKSH! RAJAGONDA PATIL .-

SALMA SIBA  +-~

SARASWATHI B A

SAYEDA SANIYA

SHARAT PAWAR N

SHOBHA RANI CHANNAREDDY
SINCHANAH S

'SUIANCM
'SUPRIYAR
'SYED ABDULLA
TEJONIDHIP N
THRUPTHI K
'VAISHNAVI S YANIGAR
'VAISHNAVI V
YASHASWINIKR .
YASHODHA ALUR
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21D2435
21D2436

21D2437

21D2438
21D2439

 21D2440

21D2441
2102442
21D2443
21D2444
21D2445
21D2446
21D2447

 21D2448

21D2449
21D2450

21D2451

2102452
21D2453
21D2454
21D2455
21D2456
21D2457
2102458
21D2459
21D2460
21D2461
21D2462
21D2463
2102464
21D2465
21D2466

## End of the Report ##

ciences, Karnatak



